
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Wednesday, 08 November 2023

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ORSON ARIA Last start winner TEM, 01/11/2023, R9, P 4/1/2C. Bradley 565151 5/42251P 1P 6P 2P 3PB25/10/2021

 2 KATE'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R6, P 4/1/1T. O'Keefe 540760 18/172645P 5P 3P 3P 2PB02/01/2020

 3 LAMANCHA Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R6, P 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 543232 15/122256P 1P 2P 4P 2PD24/02/2020

 4 BINSTEAD BARKER Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R5, Y 4/1/1M. Holgate 543629 8/41765Y 3P 5P 1P 5PB02/03/2020

 5 DANA BILLY Last start winner DUB, 04/11/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 561603 5/32281P 5P 2P 1P 3PD16/07/2021

 6 BANEBRIDGE Last start winner TEM, 01/11/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 552145 6/31891P 6P 3P 7P 1PD04/12/2020

 7 SLICK RAMBO Last start winner TEM, 01/11/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Kemp 570375 1/01521P 2P 3P 3P 3PD17/03/2022

 8 OLAF IZMIR 2 Last start winner TEM, 01/11/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Mills 571156 1/01121P 8P 2PD16/04/2022

 9 TRIXIE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R4, P 5/3C. Cooney 564283 2/11982P 2P 4P 4P 1PB27/10/2021

 10 CLASSY MOREIRA Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Mccaffery 538337 3/11652P 4P 3P 3P 7PD20/10/2019

 11 REEFTON LASS Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 7/61623P 6P 7P 6P 3PB14/04/2020

 12 SLICK ZULU Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Kemp 554969 1/01562P 1P 2P 3P 5PD01/02/2021

 13 OVERESTIMATE Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Mckinnon 559780 1/01273P 6P 1P 3P 8PD13/05/2021

 14 AMY BELLE Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Buick 558026 3/01053P 4P 7P 7P 6PB05/01/2021

 15 REEFTON VIVI Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 01/11/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 4/1608P 8P 8P 4P 8PB12/12/2019

 16 PENNY FAITH Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 01/11/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Reid 560782 1/0576P 7P 8P 7P 8PB01/04/2021

 17 MISS MISSY Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Reid 557684 1/01624P 3P 3P 3P 6PB04/04/2021

 18 MEXICAN RADIO 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/11/2023, R1, M 5/2W. Wilmott 533288 3/21534M 5P 5M 3P 3PD07/05/2019

 19 POOKY HOLLER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 556484 7/31533P 7P 6P 3P 3PB19/02/2021

 20 SYCAMORE TRICKY Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R2, P 5/1J. Tuovi 557128 4/31446P 8P 2P 2P 4PD21/03/2021

 21 DANA ZIG Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563530 1/01386P 6P 7P 2P 2PD30/09/2021

 22 DARCY ROAD Weighted points score MUS, 28/10/2023, R8, P 5/4N. Doggett 573691 1/01355P 2P 7P 6P 3PD16/03/2022

 23 SATIN AND LACE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 556483 1/01337P 4P 1P 2P 2PB19/02/2021
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 24 FIRE UP DALLAS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543229 7/51324P 6P 5P 2P 4PD24/02/2020

 25 DANA TINY Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R9, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51295P 4P 5P 2P 5PB20/11/2020

 26 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 2 Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R10, M 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/81285M 6M 4P 6P 2PB01/10/2018

 27 THEODOSSI BALE Weighted points score BAL, 04/10/2023, R9 5/4S. Kemp 557967 1/01278P 3P 1P 5P 3PD17/04/2021

 28 FLEX UP 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Cooney 557981 3/11266P 6P 1P 4P 6PB20/04/2021

 29 ZAMBRANA Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Breust 556232 6/51234P 3P 7P 5P 5PD02/01/2021

 30 NOEL'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R8, P 5/1T. O'Keefe 540761 13/91174P 3P 7P 7P 6PD02/01/2020

 31 DANA XAVIER Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R7, P 5/2R. Mcdonald 561607 4/21176P 2P (FEL)P 4P 4PD16/07/2021

 32 STAR CHANT Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Bradley 539006 8/71176P 2P 6P 8P 6PD01/11/2019

 33 TAMMY TURBO Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Cooney 554813 1/01117P 2P 4P 6P 6PB13/11/2020

 34 DOUBLE DIPPIN' Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R2, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 561599 5/41055P 4P 4P 4P 7PB13/07/2021

 35 UNDERSCORE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Lowry 559775 1/01054P 7P 2P 8P 6PB13/05/2021

 36 GOT THE KEYS Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563534 1/0965P 6P 8P 5P 1PD30/09/2021

 37 COME ON SHANTAE Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Bradley 559730 1/0886P 8P 1P 4PB23/05/2021

 38 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Bradley 548756 3/2817P 5P 4P (FEL)P 8PB10/05/2020

 39 BOOBOOK Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Buick 558027 5/4816P 5P 4P 7P 7PB05/01/2021

 40 DUTCH COURAGE Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Bradley 558446 1/0758P 5P 5P 7P 5PD19/04/2021

 41 RAZZLE ANN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/5757P 4P 6P 8P 7PB02/12/2019

 42 LET'S GO SHAN Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Mitchell 561828 3/2725P 7P 6P 6P 8PB09/06/2021

 43 BINSTEAD IZZY Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R3, Y 5/4M. Holgate 554668 1/0706Y 5P 5P 6P 8PB14/11/2020

 44 SYCAMORE TOOLEY Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Tuovi 546773 2/1605P 8P (FEL)P 8P 8PD29/03/2020
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 1 DANA BILLY Last start winner DUB, 04/11/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 561603 5/32281P 5P 2P 1P 3PD16/07/2021

 2 BANEBRIDGE Last start winner TEM, 01/11/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 552145 6/31891P 6P 3P 7P 1PD04/12/2020

 3 SLICK RAMBO Last start winner TEM, 01/11/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Kemp 570375 1/01521P 2P 3P 3P 3PD17/03/2022

 4 OLAF IZMIR 2 Last start winner TEM, 01/11/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Mills 571156 1/01121P 8P 2PD16/04/2022

 5 TRIXIE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R4, P 5/3C. Cooney 564283 2/11982P 2P 4P 4P 1PB27/10/2021

 6 CLASSY MOREIRA Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Mccaffery 538337 3/11652P 4P 3P 3P 7PD20/10/2019

 7 REEFTON LASS Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 7/61623P 6P 7P 6P 3PB14/04/2020

 8 SLICK ZULU Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Kemp 554969 1/01562P 1P 2P 3P 5PD01/02/2021

 9 OVERESTIMATE Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Mckinnon 559780 1/01273P 6P 1P 3P 8PD13/05/2021

 10 AMY BELLE Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Buick 558026 3/01053P 4P 7P 7P 6PB05/01/2021

 11 REEFTON VIVI Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 01/11/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 4/1608P 8P 8P 4P 8PB12/12/2019

 12 PENNY FAITH Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 01/11/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Reid 560782 1/0576P 7P 8P 7P 8PB01/04/2021

 13 MISS MISSY Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Reid 557684 1/01624P 3P 3P 3P 6PB04/04/2021

 14 POOKY HOLLER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 556484 7/31533P 7P 6P 3P 3PB19/02/2021

 15 MEXICAN RADIO 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/11/2023, R1, M 5/2W. Wilmott 533288 3/21534M 5P 5M 3P 3PD07/05/2019

 16 SYCAMORE TRICKY Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R2, P 5/1J. Tuovi 557128 4/31446P 8P 2P 2P 4PD21/03/2021

 17 DANA ZIG Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563530 1/01386P 6P 7P 2P 2PD30/09/2021

 18 DARCY ROAD Weighted points score MUS, 28/10/2023, R8, P 5/4N. Doggett 573691 1/01355P 2P 7P 6P 3PD16/03/2022

 19 SATIN AND LACE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 556483 1/01337P 4P 1P 2P 2PB19/02/2021

 20 FIRE UP DALLAS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543229 7/51324P 6P 5P 2P 4PD24/02/2020

 21 DANA TINY Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R9, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51295P 4P 5P 2P 5PB20/11/2020

 22 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 2 Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R10, M 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/81285M 6M 4P 6P 2PB01/10/2018

 23 THEODOSSI BALE Weighted points score BAL, 04/10/2023, R9 5/4S. Kemp 557967 1/01278P 3P 1P 5P 3PD17/04/2021

 24 FLEX UP 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Cooney 557981 3/11266P 6P 1P 4P 6PB20/04/2021

 25 ZAMBRANA Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Breust 556232 6/51234P 3P 7P 5P 5PD02/01/2021
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 26 DANA XAVIER Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R7, P 5/2R. Mcdonald 561607 4/21176P 2P (FEL)P 4P 4PD16/07/2021

 27 NOEL'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R8, P 5/1T. O'Keefe 540761 13/91174P 3P 7P 7P 6PD02/01/2020

 28 STAR CHANT Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Bradley 539006 8/71176P 2P 6P 8P 6PD01/11/2019

 29 TAMMY TURBO Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Cooney 554813 1/01117P 2P 4P 6P 6PB13/11/2020

 30 DOUBLE DIPPIN' Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R2, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 561599 5/41055P 4P 4P 4P 7PB13/07/2021

 31 UNDERSCORE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Lowry 559775 1/01054P 7P 2P 8P 6PB13/05/2021

 32 GOT THE KEYS Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563534 1/0965P 6P 8P 5P 1PD30/09/2021

 33 COME ON SHANTAE Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Bradley 559730 1/0886P 8P 1P 4PB23/05/2021

 34 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Bradley 548756 3/2817P 5P 4P (FEL)P 8PB10/05/2020

 35 BOOBOOK Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Buick 558027 5/4816P 5P 4P 7P 7PB05/01/2021

 36 DUTCH COURAGE Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Bradley 558446 1/0758P 5P 5P 7P 5PD19/04/2021

 37 RAZZLE ANN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/5757P 4P 6P 8P 7PB02/12/2019

 38 LET'S GO SHAN Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Mitchell 561828 3/2725P 7P 6P 6P 8PB09/06/2021

 39 BINSTEAD IZZY Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R3, Y 5/4M. Holgate 554668 1/0706Y 5P 5P 6P 8PB14/11/2020

 40 SYCAMORE TOOLEY Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Tuovi 546773 2/1605P 8P (FEL)P 8P 8PD29/03/2020
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 1 DANA VENUS Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R1, P M/1R. Mcdonald 562202 0/01342P 2P 8P 2P 2PB09/08/2021

 2 ISHAN BALE Last start placegetter BAL, 04/10/2023, R3 M/1S. Kemp 562944 0/01312P 2P 4P 2P (FEL)PD10/09/2021

 3 GO GO REBEL Last start placegetter WAG, 03/11/2023, R1, P M/1E. Sciberras 557699 0/01143P 4P 2P 7P 2PB12/04/2021

 4 ZULU ZEBRA Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R2, P M/1R. Mcdonald 566761 0/01122P 3P 8P 3PD22/11/2021

 5 SHANE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 28/10/2023, R2, Y M/1J. Hill 565082 0/01173YD28/10/2021

 6 POTSIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 18/10/2023, R1, P M/1G. Anesbury 568987 0/0965P 3P 4P 4P 3PD02/02/2022

 7 BELLE IZMIR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 25/10/2023, R1, P M/1G. Mills 571160 0/0836P 3PB16/04/2022

 8 DANA OWEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/10/2023, R1, P M/1R. Mcdonald 560969 0/080(FEL)P 2P 6P 4P 4PD06/07/2021

 9 SYCAMORE RIGGLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 07/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Tuovi 556162 0/0744P 6P 3P 6PB01/03/2021

 10 MISSION TO FLY First start M/1C. Sciberras 573692 0/00B16/03/2022

 11 RUSTIC GIRL 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 13/10/2023, R1, P M/1M. Mcgovern 563824 0/0505PB30/07/2021

 12 IT'S PARTY TIME Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 11/06/2023, R1, P M/1W. Schwencke 560882 0/0505PB06/07/2021

 13 MOONLIT ROSE Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R1, P M/1C. Buick 563903 0/0665P 7P 7P 6P 3PB12/07/2021

 14 GREAT NAN LOWRY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R2, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0655P 5P 4P 4P 8PB20/08/2021

 15 FRENZY IZMIR Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R1, P M/1G. Mills 571155 0/0614P 4PB16/04/2022

 16 REEFTON BLUEBELL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R2, P M/1C. Cooney 562872 0/0564P 5P 6P 8P 4PB07/09/2021

 17 MANILA SHELBY Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R1, P M/1C. Cooney 560686 0/0567P (ROF)P 7P 8P 8PB01/07/2021

 18 BINSTEAD NOAH Weighted points score DUB, 19/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Holgate 554665 0/0466P 6P 5P 7P 8PD14/11/2020

 19 BELLA MIA Weighted points score NOW, 29/05/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563430 0/0336P 8P 8PB20/08/2021
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 1 CLIVE'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 01/11/2023, R6, P 1/2J. Roy 564293 9/83571P 1P 4P 2P 1PD28/10/2021

 2 DANA SCOOT Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R6, P 1/1R. Mcdonald 561602 11/83183P 3P 5P 1P 2PD16/07/2021

 3 CALL ME ELF Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R6, P 2/1/1Y. Gee 551315 12/112462P 4P 1P 7P 4PD03/11/2020

 4 DANA VIOLET Last start placegetter WAG, 03/11/2023, R11, P 3/1/1P. Reid 561605 6/52283P 4P 1P 1P 8PB16/07/2021

 5 LET'S GO DEAN Weighted points score WAG, 20/10/2023, R9, P 3/1/1G. Mitchell 561830 10/7246(FEL)P 3P 3P 3P 4PD09/06/2021

 6 ORSON ARIA Last start winner TEM, 01/11/2023, R9, P 4/1/2C. Bradley 565151 5/42251P 1P 6P 2P 3PB25/10/2021

 7 KATE'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R6, P 4/1/1T. O'Keefe 540760 18/172645P 5P 3P 3P 2PB02/01/2020

 8 LAMANCHA Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R6, P 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 543232 15/122256P 1P 2P 4P 2PD24/02/2020

 9 BINSTEAD BARKER Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R5, Y 4/1/1M. Holgate 543629 8/41765Y 3P 5P 1P 5PB02/03/2020

6 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  6 November 2023 - 10:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Wednesday, 08 November 2023

P 5 457 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NONSTOP LOMAR Grade order Grade 5 5/3N. Mcmenamin 556051 2/11626P 3P 8P 2P 2PD03/03/2021

 2 SATIN AND LACE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Thurkettle 556483 1/01337P 4P 1P 2P 2PB19/02/2021

 3 OH CRIKEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Hill 565680 1/01192Y 6P 6P 8P 2PD25/11/2021

 4 OLAF IZMIR 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Mills 571156 1/01121P 8P 2PD16/04/2022

 5 UNDERSCORE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Lowry 559775 1/01054P 7P 2P 8P 6PB13/05/2021

 6 OH SO LUSH Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Mcgovern 544065 1/01051P 5PB03/01/2020

 7 SYCAMORE BLUEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Tuovi 556161 1/0954P 1P 4P 6P 4PD01/03/2021

 8 SYCAMORE MISS Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Tuovi 556164 1/0831P 5P 5P 6PB01/03/2021
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 1 FRYPAN LOMAR Last start placegetter SHP, 30/10/2023, R3 5/3N. Mcmenamin 561245 4/11803P 4P 5P 5P 3PD01/04/2021

 2 POOKY HOLLER 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 556484 7/01533P 7P 6P 3P 3PB19/02/2021

 3 RAZZLE ANN 1 Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 01/11/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Cooney 542532 7/1757P 4P 6P 8P 7PB02/12/2019

 4 ACE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Roy 564285 5/22225P 2P 2P 1P 2PD27/10/2021

 5 CUT THROAT LOMAR Weighted points score SHP, 23/10/2023, R2 5/1N. Mcmenamin 556055 4/32046P 2P 1P 2P 4PD03/03/2021

 6 TALAKAI Weighted points score GBN, 03/11/2023, R8, P 5/1W. Wilmott 552113 10/11896P 2P 4P 4P 2PD08/12/2020

 7 FIRE UP DALLAS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Thurkettle 543229 7/11324P 6P 5P 2P 4PD24/02/2020

 8 FLEX UP 1 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Cooney 557981 3/11266P 6P 1P 4P 6PB20/04/2021

 9 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Newcombe 547954 5/01176P 4P 5P 5P 3PB13/07/2020
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 1 RUSTIC GIRL 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 13/10/2023, R1, P M/1M. Mcgovern 563824 0/0505PB30/07/2021

 2 GREAT NAN LOWRY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R2, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0655P 5P 4P 4P 8PB20/08/2021

 3 REEFTON BLUEBELL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R2, P M/1C. Cooney 562872 0/0564P 5P 6P 8P 4PB07/09/2021
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 1 SPECIAL ISLE Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Edwards 562680 1/02103P 2P 1P 3Y 2YB31/08/2021

 2 AEROPLANE ROSIE Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Edwards 579046 1/01316P 3P 3Y 1Y 6PB02/08/2021

 3 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Newcombe 547954 5/01176P 4P 5P 5P 3PB13/07/2020
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 1 GREAT NAN LOWRY 3 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R2, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0655P 5P 4P 4P 8PB20/08/2021
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